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FIRST NAME LAST NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL

1 Tara Stewart Sealite USA LLC t.stewart@avlite.com

2 John Wujek CHA Companies jwujek@chacompanies.com

3 Khalil Kodsi FAA, AAS‐100 khalil.kodsi@faa.gov

4 Robert Bassey FAA, AAS‐100 robert.bassey@faa.gov

5 Nayeem Hoq FAA, AAS‐100 nayeem.hoq@faa.gov

6 Ken Lepera AECOM ken.lepera@aecom.com

7 Steven Brown OSRAM steven.brown@osram.com

8 Donald Lampkins FAA Lighting System donald.lampkins@faa.gov

9 Gary Rixmann FAA Navigation gary.rixmann@faa.gov

10 Cesare  Angeloni Multi Electric ‐ OCEM cesare.angeloni@ocem.com

11 Andy Rudolph International Tower Lighting arudolph@itl‐llc.com

12 Ryan Gregory International Tower Lighting rgregory@itl‐llc.com

13 Lou Dirkes Hali‐Brite Inc loud@halibrite.com

14 Roger Wagner Hali‐Brite Inc rogerw@halibrite.com

15 Joseph Breen FAA, Airport Tech R&D joseph.breen@faa.gov
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16 Stephen Atwood Eaton Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting stephenatwood@eaton.com

17 Vivian Hunter Eaton Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting vivianlhunter@eaton.com

18 Craig Fussner Standard Signs/Lumacurve craig@standardsigns.com

19 Marc Juneau Transport Canada mdluneau@tc.gc.ca

20 Howard Boress GBA Components boressh@gbacomponents.com

21 Tom Grisaffi GBA Components grisaffit@gbacomponents.com

22 Kerry Bock HELCO Fasteners kerrybock@helco‐lock.us

23 Jay Simon GARD Specialists Co jaysimon07@yahoo.com

24 Steve Gehring Airport Lighting Co steve.gehring@airportlightingcompany.com

25 Jeff Ellerton Airport Lighting Co jeff@@airportlightingcompany.com

26 Mike Brown NBP mbrown@nbpcorp.com

27 John Ellerton Airport Lighting Co john@airportlightingcompany.com

28 Frank Cassandra Astronics DME frank.cassandra@astronics.com

29 Nick Ryan ARORA nryan@aroraengineers.com

30 Bill Schai Jaquith bschai@jaquith.com
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31 Carl Johnson Jacobs carl.johnson42@jacobs.com

32 Jeff May Jacobs jmay@jacobs.com

33 Jeremy Downs Intertek jeremy.downs@intertek.com

34 Tim Godfrey GSI Inc tim.godfrey@gsilight.com

35 Pertti Kainu Exel Composites pertti.kainu@exelcomposites.com

36 juha‐matti Ratilairen Exel Composites juha‐matti.ratilairen@exelcomposites.com

37 Travis Jaquith Jaquith Industries tjaquith@jaquith.com

38 Julia Grogan LPI, Inc jgrogan@lpiny.com

39 Dan Harris Flash Technology dan.harris@spx.com

40 Faith Adams Atkins faith.adams@atkinsglobal.com

41 Mary Baeten MCB Industries mbaeten@mcb‐industries.com

42 Ian Denholm HDR Engineering ian.denholm@hdrinc.com

43 Marvin Woods FAA marvin.woods@faa.gov

44 Carl Moore cmoore27@verizon.net

45 Kevin Halpin Elite Electronic Engineering khalpin@elitetest.com
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46 David Garrett Detroit Airport Lights dave.garrett@wcaa.us

47 Gayle Gorman Green Hughey & Phillips ggormangreen@hugheyandphillips.com

48 Bernard Haugabrook

Metropolitan Washington Airports 

Authority bernard.haugabrook@mwaa.com

49 Sam Foster FAA NAVTAC samuel.ctr.foster@faa.gov

50 Mike Walker Flash Technology mike.walker@spx.com

51 Casey Barker Flash Technology casey.barker@spx.com

52 Scott Stauffer Luminaerospace sstauffer@luminaerospace.com

53 Joe Fariz Fariz Lighting Products jpfariz@flp‐inc.com

54 Carl Johnson AVCON, Inc cjohnson@avconinc.com

55 Mark Goodacre AVCON, Inc mgoodacre@avconinc.com

56 Daryl DiNinno ADB Safegate daryl.dininno@adbsafegate.com

57 John Chapman ADB Safegate john.chapman@adbsafegate.com

58 Lou Churchville Kerr Avionics lou@churchaero.com

59 Michael Forhan Hughey & Phillips mforhan@hugheyandphillips.com

60 George Walker Warner Bay Inc  georgewalker@warnerbaycompany.com
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61 Brett Bieberdorf Rural Electric Inc. brettb@ruralelectric.com

62 Alvin Logan Pragmatics Inc logana@pragmatics.com

63 Michael Paul USACE‐TSC michael.r.paul@usace.army.mil

64 James Lowe USACE‐TSC james.h.lowe@usace.army.mil


